CHAMPIONS
MAIN CATALOGUE  2018-2019
www.awardsforchampions.com.au or www.awardsandrecognition.com.au
AUSTRALIAN RULES  (SEE 16PG AUSSIE RULES -AFL CATALOGUE) 	 AFL	 31 - 68
ATHLETICS	 TK	 18 - 20
ARTS & DRAMA   (SEE 12PG DANCE ARTS MUSIC CATALOGUE)  	 DC	 31 - 68
ASSORTED TROPHIES  (FIGURINES INTERCHANGEABLE)	 AC	 32 - 46
BASKETBALL	 BB	 3 - 7

INDEX
ITEM NUMBER  WILL STAY THE SAME YEAR AFTER YEAR, SO YOU CAN STILL TRACK YOUR FAVOURITE AWARDS
CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM -
SINGLE Component items are given their own PRODUCT CODE
MULTI Component items are given Catalogue Numbers. eg.  BASKETBALL: 18BB00
YEAR
AWARD OR SPORT eg.BASKETBALL
CODE
DESCRIPTION	 AWARD OR SPORT	 PAGE NO DESCRIPTION	 SPORT CODE	 PAGE NO
ALL CODES IN THIS CATALOGUE
ARE PERMANENT CODES,
THEY WILL NOT CHANGE EACH YEAR
AL
L T
RO
PH
IE
S
SH
OW
N
AR
E
SM
AL
LE
R
TH
AN
 AC
TU
AL
 S
IZE
 - C
EN
TR
ES
 S
OL
D
SE
PA
RA
TE
LY
 H
HU
GE
 S
EL
EC
TIO
N
OF
 S
PO
RT
S
CE
NT
RE
S
AV
AI
LA
BL
E
ALL TROPHIES CAN BE ADAPTED TO THE SPORT OF YOUR CHOICE
www.awardsforchampions.com.au or www.awardsandrecognition.com.au
ALL FIGURINES & CENTRES ARE
INTERCHANGEABLE BASKETBALL 3
AVAILABLE IN 3 SIZES